AucTtaHuna 12
19.10.2025 - 11:00

[eBoukn, 50m BonbHbI CTUb

18 net n monoxe
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/I

3annbiB 1 n3 12

1 TAPUIMOBA, A3uza

2 WEPBWHA, HacTts

3 TMMA3ONHOBA, lNannsa
4 TAEHKO, ApuHa

5 BABKVMHA, Bacunuca

6 MABJIEHKO, Benecnasa
7 BAHOBA, HOnusa

3annbiB 2 13 12

0 MYXAHOBA, Cadus

1 APTIOWWNHA, EkaTtepuHa
2 BOPJIAKOBA, AiiHa

3 UEPHBbILWLOBA, Cothbs

4 )XYKOBA, Japbs

5 )XYKOBA, Mapus

6 BYPMVCTPOBA, MnnaHa
7 3ABrOPOAHASA, HOnua

8 KY3VHA, ApuHa

9 BO3HECEHCKA4, EBa

3annbiB 313 12

0 A3AHAIOBA, 3apuHa
1 KAJTAEBA, Codms
2 APYTIOHAH, NpnHa

[of poxaeHns

16
14
13
18
14
15
14

16
11
15
18
16
16
16
16
18
16

17
14
11

3 MNCJTABCKAA, Buktopusa AptyposHa 17

4 MOJIEHOBA, ExkaTepuHa

5 BOJIOUAEBA, AHHa

6 KYAYXOBA, BuKTOp1s OprKOBHaA
7 ATADKAHAH, 9neoHopa

8 NBALLEHKO, YnbsHa

9 MNCUKOBA, Anna OTapreBHa

3annbiB 4 n3 12

0 KJ/TOYUKOBA, 3nata
NY3NHA, Codous
MAKAITOHOBA, AHdmca
3bIKOBA, BapBapa
PYMAHLUEBA, AHHa
XAYNPOBA, NnoHa
NYKbAHEHKO, BepoHuka
YECHOKOBA, Knpa
KMHOWHWK, Mapus
AHOPNAHOBA, Mapus

© O~NOUThAWNPE

15
14
16
13
13
10

16
16
16
14
15
11
16
13
14
17

ApeHa Knucnosogck
AkBa LeHTp "YKemuyxunHa" EcCeHTyKu
ApeHa Knucnosogck
ApeHa Knucnosogck
ApeHa Knucnosogck
AkBa LeHTp "XKXeMuyxnHa" EcCeHTyKu
ApeHa Kucnosogck

CLBBC nm. B.H. Ckokosa
CLBBC nm. B.H. Ckokosa
ApeHa Knucnosogck
CLBBC nm. b.H. Ckokosa
ApeHa Knucnosoack

ApeHa Knucnosoack

ApeHa Knucnosoack

MAY O CLW "PoguHa"
CLBBC nm. b.H. Ckokosa
ApeHa Kucnosogck

Ck "King Fit"

Ck "King Fit"

ApeHa Knucnosogck

OxHasa OceTus, r. LixmHean
ApeHa Knucnosoack

MAY O CLW "PoguHa"

Ck Ckrmu (I'Ty)

ApeHa Knucnosoack

ApeHa Kucnosogck

Ck Ckrmn (I'Ty)

ApeHa Knucnosogck

BurFlow

ApeHa Knucnosogck

ApeHa Knucnosogck

LICKA KpacHogap CLL (OPK)

Ck "King Fit"

r.Eccentyku CLU nm.H.A.lNoHOMapé
ApeHa Knucnosogck

MAY O CLW "PoguHa"

ApeHa Kucnosogck

52.00

1:10.00
1:04.90
1:05.00

1:00.69
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00

59.90

59.90
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:01.00

58.00
54.80
53.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
52.00
54.00
55.00
59.00

49.90
48.30
48.00
47.60
47.00
47.20
47.88
48.13
49.20
49.90

nnaBaTtesbHblii 6acceiiH 50 MeTpoB
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AunctaHuus 12, AeBoukn, 50m BosibHbIA CTWU/b

3annbiB 513 12

0 BETPOBA, KceHus 14
1 ®EJOPOBA, AHHa AnekcaHgpoBHa 15
2 ANNEKCEEBA, AHHa 12
3 3APULIKAA, Bapsapa 16
4 YITPHOBWY, Banepus 13
5 MMPOHOBA, Mapraputa 16
6 NELWEHKO, AHa 14
7 COJIOINOBA, Banepus 16
8 KOBAJIEBA, MuneHa BacunibeBHa 18
9 T'EPTMEBA, Banepus 15
3an/ibiB 6 13 12
0 BOJIKOBA, AHacTacus 16
1 WIMATKO, Tancusa MNasnosHa 16
2 KHA3EBA, Enu3aseta MakcumoBHa 15
3 OCMUHKWHA, AnvHa 15
4 YAHAKOBA, VpuHa 12
5 TBEPELKASA, Mapus 15
6 AOBPLIHEBA, dapbs 13
7 Y3AEHOBA, MaguHa 12
8 LWEPBEAKOBA, Codus 12
9 BYHAEBA, Hukonb 11
3anbiB 7 13 12
0 3ABOJOBA, NMonvHa 17
1 WYPbITMHA, AHacTacus 15
2 CTONAPOBA, ApuHa 15
3 PYOEHKO, TaTbsHa 12
4 MNCNABCKAA, Banepua AptyposHa 15
5 3EJIEHA, Brnonetta 12
6 MbI3A, MaprapuTta AnekceesHa 16
7 JKUIOXKOEBA, Buktopusa ButasibesHa 16
8 LWEPCTHOKOBA, MonnHa 14
9 BAPAHOBA, AHacTtacus 14
3anbiB 8 U3 12
0 BACEHEBA, Mapus 13
1 XYPWYOAH, Banepus 15
2 KOYMEBA, AHHa ApuunnosHa 15
3 MAPKWHA, Enu3aseta AnekcaHapoBH:13
4 PYOHEBA, AHHa 11
5 KYAPALIOBA, KceHus 15
6 CKOBUKOBA, [apbs 13
7 MNXENBbCOH, Codus 11
8 TAPbKABAA, KOnna AnekcangposHa 16
9 PbIBVHA, AHHa 15

MAY A0 Cl "PoaguHa"

CL Nel "Mos BonHa"

MAY A0 Cl "PoaguHa"

Orange Fitness

ApeHa Kucnosopck

r.EcceHtyku CLU um.H.A.lloHOMapé
®asoput 2

r.EcceHtyku CLU um.H.A.lloHOMapé
CLU Nel "Mos BonHa"

Ck "King Fit"

CLlW (OPK) LICKA r.ActpaxaHb

CL Nel "Mos BonHa"

r.Eccentyku CLU um.H.A.lNoHomapé
CLlW (OPK) LICKA r.ActpaxaHb
MAY A0 CL "PognHa”

CLlW (OPK) LICKA r.ActpaxaHb
BurFlow

ApeHa Kucnosopck

MAY A0 CLl "PoguHa"

MAY A0 CLl "PoguHa"

®asoput 2

CLU (OPK) LICKA r.AcTpaxaHb
ApeHa Kucnosopck

MAY A0 CL "PognHa”
OxHaa Ocetusa, r. LixnHsan
BurFlow

CLU Nel "Mos BonHa"

OxHaa Ocetus, 1. LixuHean
CLBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
BurFlow

BonrogoHck

ApeHa Kucnosopck

OxHaa Ocetusa, r. LixuHsan
Ck Ckrmn (I'Ty)

Cuw "Ypoxaii" Bnagnkaskas
ApeHa Kucnosopck
BosirogoHck

ApeHa Kucnosopck

CLU Nel "Mos BonHa"

LICKA KpacHogap CLL (OPK)

47.00
45.65
45.20
45.00
44.90
45.00
45.00
45.40
46.54
47.00

44.00
43.45
42.31
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.20
42.50
44.00
44.09

42.00
41.00
40.90
40.50
40.00
40.30
40.78
41.00
41.26
42.00

40.00
39.90
39.00
38.00
37.86
37.90
39.00
39.00
39.99
40.00
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3anaibiB 9 n3 12

© oO~NOUIS, WNPEFLO

KAPOHCKAA, Bacunuca
CEAYHWHA, Bacunuca
XABVBYJNININHA, BepoHuka
MECOUKAA, Kupa BnagumnposHa
MAPIMEBA, PokcaHa
YEPHAEBA, ApuHa

HOBUWKOBA, EBa

IOPUVHA, fapbs
MEPEKPECTOBA, Mapusa
Y3OEHOBA, Mapbsam

3anibiB 10 n3 12

O©oO~NOO OGP WNEO

MATIAEHKO, Codhus

MOMOBA, dapbs

NMPUBAJIOBA, AHacTacus
TULWKWMHA, AHacTacus
KOBAJIEBA, Ctenna BacunbeBHa
OPULLEHKO, Amanus
LUENEMHEBA, MunaHa
FAVTOBA, Amanus
BEAHAKOBA, JaHnanna
LUEPCTOBUTOBA, Ennsaseta

3anibiB 11 n3 12

0
1

BA30OEBA, Amara
BOJ/IKOBA, Bacunuca

13
13
15

14
13
14
15
15
11

12
12
15
14
15
13
13
12
14
14

11
11

2 KMPAKOCHAH, AHacTtacnsa SayapposHall

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

NYHEBA, Banepus

MYXOBA, MunnaHa
FAIKNHOBA, Buktopus
APLUNEBA, Codomsa

JTIOKOBA, ApuvHa BnagmumnposHa
CVIBALLOBA, Buonetrta
CA30OHOBA, MNMonunHa

3anbiB 12 n3 12

0
1
2
3

4 CEMEHOBA, Cothbs BnagumuposHa

5

6
7

8 POIO3NHA, EceHua AnekcaHapoBHa

9

XAJIATOBA, MunnaHa
KYNbMVHOBA, Codus
BABKO, AHHa AHapeeBHa
AHOPYWKEBWY, EneHa

BOPUNCOBA, AHacTacusi
NMAMBYXUYAH, AHxXenuka
BYAHOBA, Kupa

MArKAA, Napbs

14
13
11
14
13
13
12

12
09
10
09
11
11
08
11
13
12

BosnrogoHck

Anta

CLLU Nel, CLUNe3 HoBouepkacck
r.Eccentyku CLU um.H.A.lNoHomapé
Cuw "Ypoxaii" Bnagvkaskas

CUW r.o. OonronpyAaHsiii
r.EcceHtyku CLU um.H.A.lloHOMapé
CLBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa

LICKA KpacHogap CLL (OPK)
ApeHa Knucnosogck

AnueBsck

Orange Fitness

LICKA KpacHogap CLL (OPK)
ApeHa Kucnosopck

CL Nel "Mos BonHa"

ApeHa Kucnosopck

CLBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa
Cuw "Ypoxaii" Bnagnkaskas
Cw 4

Cuw "Ypoxan" Bnagukaskas

o

Cuw "Ypoxan" Bnagvkaskas
AnueBsck

Ck Ckrmn (I'Ty)

Cw4

Cuw "Ypoxait"
Cuw "Ypoxait"
Ck "King Fit"
CLU Nel "Mos BonHa"

CLU Nel, CLLUNe3 HoBouepkacck
CUW r.o. OdonronpyAaHsiii

Bnagnkaskas
Bnagnkaskas

r.Eccentykm CLU nm.H.A.lNoHomMapé
MAY A0 CL "PognHa”

r.Eccentykn CLU um.H.A.lNoHomapé
Cuw "Ypoxaii" Bnagnkaskas
CL Nel "Mos BonHa"
Cw4

Cuw "Ypoxaii" Bnagvkaskas
AnueBsck

Ck Ckrmn (I'TY)
BosirogoHck

36.50
36.00
36.00
36.00
35.87
35.98
36.00
36.00
36.50
37.10

35.00
35.00
34.50
34.00
33.56
33.90
34.00
34.80
35.00
35.56

33.11
32.50
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.45
33.00
33.28

31.00
30.50
30.00
29.15
28.21
28.90
29.16
30.00
31.00
31.00
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