

#### OCEHHИЙ ТУРНИР

#### CEBERHOFO HABHAZA

18 - 19 OKTЯБРЯ 2025 ГОДА

, 50m

	12		
19.10.2025	_	1	1:00

1 12		=0.00
1 ,	16 14 " "	52.00 NT
2 3 ,	13	1:10.00
Λ	18	1:04.90
5 ,	14	1:05.00
6 ,	15 " "	NT
7 ,	14	NT
2 12		
0 ,	16	1:00.69
1 ,	11	1:00.00
2 ,	15	1:00.00
3 , 4 ,	18 16	1:00.00 59.90
4 , 5	16	59.90 59.90
5 , 6 ,	16	1:00.00
7 ,	16 " "	1:00.00
	18	1:00.00
8 , 9 ,	16	1:01.00
3 12		
0 ,	17 "King Fit"	58.00
1 ,	14 "King Fit"	54.80
2 , 3 ,	11	53.00
3 ,	17 , .	50.00
4 ,	15 14 " "	50.00 50.00
5 6 ,		52.00
7	16 ( ) 13	54.00
	13	55.00
8 , 9 ,	10 ( )	59.00
4 12		
0 ,	16	49.90
1 ,	16 BurFlow	48.30
2 ,	16	48.00
3 ,	14	47.60
4 ,	15 ( )	47.00
5 , 6 ,	11 "King Fit"	47.20
6 ,	16	47.88
7 8 ,	13 14 " "	48.13 49.20
٥	17	49.20
9 ,	11	49.90

50 www.swimlige.ru
. . . https://vk.com/swimlige

18

# OTEXAS THE STATE OF THE STATE O

#### ОСЕННИЙ ТУРНИР

### BEBERHOTO HABIASA

18 - 19 0 K T A 6 P A 2 O 2 5 F O A A

1	2,	, 50m

5 12		
0,	14 " "	47.00
1 ,	15 1 " "	45.65
2 3 ,	12 " "	45.20
3 ,	16 Orange Fitness	45.00
4 ,	13	44.90
5 , 6 , 7 ,	16	45.00
6 ,	14 2	45.00
7 ,	16	45.40
8 9 ,	18 1	46.54
9 ,	15 "King Fit"	47.00
6 12		
0 ,	16 ( ) .	44.00
1 ,	16 1 " "	43.45
2 3 ,	15	42.31
3 ,	15 ( ) .	42.00
4 , 5 ,	12	42.00
5 ,	15 ( ) .	42.00
6 7 ,	13 BurFlow 12	42.20 42.50
, 8	12 " "	44.00
8 ,	11 " "	44.09
7 12		
0 ,	17 2	42.00
1 ,	15 ( ) .	41.00
2 3 ,	15	40.90
3 , 4 ,	12	40.50 40.00
5	12 BurFlow	40.30
	16 1 " "	40.78
6 , 7 ,	16 , .	41.00
8 ,	14	41.26
8 9 ,	14 BurFlow	42.00
8 12		
0	13	40.00
1	15	39.90
	15 , .	39.00
2 , 3 , 4 , 5 ,	13 ( )	38.00
4 ,	11 " ' ' '	37.86
5 ,	15	37.90
6 7 ,	13	39.00
7 ,	11	39.00
8 ,	16 1 " "	39.99
		40.00
9 ,	15 ( )	40.00

www.swimlige.ru https://vk.com/swimlige

# OTEXAS THE

#### осенний турнир

### BEBERHOTO HABIASA

18 - 19 OKT 8 6 P 8 2 0 2 5 F O A A

12,	, 50m

9 12		
0 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	13 13 15 1, 3 13 13 14 " " 13 14 15 15 15 15 15 ()	36.50 36.00 36.00 35.87 35.98 36.00 36.50 37.10
10 12		
0 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	12 12 Orange Fitness 15 ( ) 14 15 1 " " 13 13 12 " " 14 4 14 " "	35.00 35.00 34.50 34.00 33.56 33.90 34.00 34.80 35.00 35.56
<u>11 12</u>		
0 , 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 , 9 ,	11 " " 11 10 ( ) 14 4 13 " " 11 " " 14 "King Fit" 13 1 " " 13 1, 3 12	33.11 32.50 32.00 32.00 32.00 32.00 32.45 33.00 33.28
<u>12 12</u> 0 ,	12	31.00
1 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	09 " " 10	30.50 30.00 29.15 28.21 28.90 29.16 30.00 31.00

www.swimlige.ru https://vk.com/swimlige